'3/2020 Gmail - FW: [Next Insurance] Re: Your Quote + Instructions for Retrieval

Hi Fred,

Here is an overview of your, quote:

BASIC
Price & coverage $62.50/mo
General Liability
Per Incident $300K
Per Year $300K
Deductible $0
Errors & Omissions {Professional Liability)
Per Incident Not included
Per Year Not included
Deductible Not included

Additional Coverage

Terrotism Coverage ($0.00)/mo

Insurance Carrier: State National Insurance Company, Inc. (2

Thanks for considering Next Insurance!

PRO

$68.67 /mo

S1M
$1m

$0

$10K
$20K

$500

FRO-PLUS

§77.50/mo

$1M
$2M

$0

$25K
$50K

$500

To retrieve your quote, please visit our website at www.next-insurance.com and click "Back to your quote” in

the middle of the page, right under the white box.

From there, you'll need to input the email address you used in your application and complete a quick
verification to get to your quote screen. You'll be able to review your options for limits and coverages, and

if you decide to purchase, you can do it right from that page!

If you have any questions, please feel free to give us a call at 855-222-5919 and we would be more than

happy to help!

Sincerely,
Blair & The Next Insurance Outreach Team

tps://mail.google.com/mailiu/17ik=721 b033893&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1 665442971232586077&simpl=msg-{%3A16654429712...

213




