Hi Fred,

Here is an overview of your quote:

Price & coverage	BASIC \$62.50/mo	PRO \$68.67/mo	\$77.50 /mo
General Liability			
Per Incident	\$300K	\$1M	\$1M
Per Year	\$300K	\$1M	\$2M
Deductible	\$0	\$0	\$0
Errors & Omissions (Professional Liability	у)		
Per Incident	Not included	\$10K	\$25K
Per Year	Not included	\$20K	\$50K
Deductible	Not included	\$500	\$500
Additional Coverage			

Insurance Carrier: State National Insurance Company, Inc. ①

Thanks for considering Next Insurance!

Terrorism Coverage (\$0.00)/mo

To retrieve your quote, please visit our website at www.next-insurance.com and click "Back to your quote" in the middle of the page, right under the white box.

From there, you'll need to input the email address you used in your application and complete a quick verification to get to your quote screen. You'll be able to review your options for limits and coverages, and if you decide to purchase, you can do it right from that page!

If you have any questions, please feel free to give us a call at 855-222-5919 and we would be more than happy to help!

Sincerely, Blair & The Next Insurance Outreach Team